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2013 Biennial Faculty Exhibition
Schmidt Center Gallery: Sept 21 – Dec 7 
Opening  |  Fri, Sept 20  |  6 – 9 pm  (Closed: Nov 28 – 30)

2013 Biennial Faculty Exhibition
Ritter Art Gallery: Sept 21 – Nov 9 
Opening  |  Fri, Sept 20  |  6 – 9 pm

Alternative Cuban Film Festival/Cine Cubano Alternativo
Schmidt Center Gallery Public Space: Fri, Sept 27 – 29
Opening  |  Fri, Sept 27  |  Time TBA

southXeast: Contemporary Southeastern Art
Schmidt Center Gallery Public Space:  Sat, Nov 2 – April 2014 
Opening Lecture  |  Fri, Nov 1  |  Time TBA

Fall Bachelor of Fine Arts Exhibition
Ritter Art Gallery: Nov 22 – Dec 14 
Opening  |  Thurs, Nov 21  |  7 – 9 pm (Closed: Nov 28 – 30) 

Deadly Medicine: Creating the Master Race
Schmidt Center Gallery: Dec 14 – Feb 15 
Opening  |  Date and time TBA (Closed: Dec 22 – Jan 6) 

FAU Potters’ Guild Fall Show and Sale
Ritter Art Gallery: Fri, Dec 20 – Sat, Dec 21
10 am – 5 pm both days
Opening  |  Thurs, Dec 19  |  5 – 8 pm
Ritter Art Gallery: Fri, May 9 – Sat, May 10
10 am – 5 pm both days
Opening  |  Thurs, May 8  |  5 – 8 pm

southXeast: Contemporary Southeastern Art
Ritter Art Gallery: Jan 25 – Mar 1, 2014 
Opening Lecture  |  Fri, Jan 24  |  Time TBA

southXeast: Contemporary Southeastern Art
Schmidt Center Gallery: Feb 22 – March 27, 2014
Opening Lecture  |  Fri, Feb 21  |  Time TBA

First day of school

Last day of school

Regular student attendance

No school for students

Late start time for high school students

Late start time for high school students AND 
early dismissal for middle and elementary students
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Boys & Girls Clubs of Palm Beach County, 
ImageMakers Photography Exhibition
Ritter Art Gallery: March 7 – 11 
Opening  |  Date and time TBA

Annual Juried Student Exhibition
Ritter Art Gallery: March 21 – April 5, 2014 
Opening Reception  |  Thurs, March 20  |  6 – 8 pm 

Annual Masters of Fine Arts Thesis Exhibition
Schmidt Center Gallery: Fri, April 4 – Summer 2014 
Opening  |  Thurs, April 3  |  7 – 9 pm 

Spring Bachelor of Fine Arts Exhibition
Ritter Art Gallery: April 18 – May 3 
Opening Reception  |  Thurs, April 17  |  7 – 9 pm

The School District of Palm Beach County
2013 – 2014

University Galleries
Florida Atlantic University
2013 – 2014
Complete information at 561.297.2661 or www.fau.edu/galleries


